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SUBMSSION FOR SEMESTER - Épsz7
Szentendre - holiday home, renovation and loft utilizaton

  Consultants:

50°
50°

1

2

3

4

5

5

6

6

50°

50°

Surfaces:

1   rendered footer
2   smoothed plaster 
3   tiling
 4   galvanized gutter
5   painted windows and doors

1

1

2

2

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

6   painted plaster frame
7   painted steel structure
8   glass wall
 9   slate roof

8

7

9

8,5°

8,5°

9

8

9

8

7

Student:

9a

     

Elevations

bodnar.tibor
Text Box
southwest elevation

bodnar.tibor
Text Box
southeast elevation

bodnar.tibor
Text Box
northwest elevation

bodnar.tibor
Text Box
northeast elevation

bodnar.tibor
Text Box
porch to be demolished

bodnar.tibor
Text Box
porch to be demolished

bodnar.tibor
Text Box
building to be renovated

bodnar.tibor
Text Box
building to be renovated


